
September 2022 Pipeline*

1985 to 1989
1990 to 1994
1995 to 1999
2000 to 2004
2005 to 2009
2010 to 2014
2015 to 2019

2020 to present

Total

0
0
10
26
65
53

100
114

368

# of Plans

Residential 
Unbuilt 

DUs

Mixed 
Unbuilt 

DUs

0
0
11
41

251
248

1,325
3,942

5,818

0
0
0
0

216
2,285
8,761

14,276

25,538

NonResidental 
Unbuilt
GFA

Mixed 
Unbuilt 

GFA

0
0
0
0

309,304
3,368,046
890,218

2,305,837

6,873,405

0
0

621,212
0

568,377
2,176,819
5,408,430
2,557,269

11,332,107

0K

4K

8K

12K

16K

20K

11 41 251 248
1,325

3,942
0 0 216

2,285

8,761

14,276

1995 to 1999 2000 to 2004 2005 to 2009 2010 to 2014 2015 to 2019 2020 to

Mixed Projects         
DUs
Residential Only      
DUs

Year Approved

D
w

e
lli

n
g
 U

n
it
s

Residential (dus)

Mixed developments contain residential DUs and non-residential GFA

0M

1M

2M

3M

4M

5M

6M

7M

0 0
309,304

3,368,046

890,218

2,305,837621,212
0

568,377

2,176,819

5,408,430 2,557,269

1995 to 1999 2000 to 2004 2005 to 2009 2010 to 2014 2015 to 2019 2020 to

Mixed Projects           
GFA

Non-Residential Only
GFA

Year Approved

G
ro

s
s
 F

lo
o
r 

A
re

a

Non-Residential (sq.ft.)

Source: Montgomery County Planning, Information Technology and Innovation Division
* does not include Laytonsville, Poolesville, Rockville or Gaithersburg Pipeline data


